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Name

Grimm, Lorenz

Waller, Julian-Alexander
Grimm, Kilian

Grimm, Philipp

Philipp, Paul

Mdiller, Bernd
Gerhardt, Dr. Karl Heinz
Strahl, Leander Nicodemus
Belschner, Marie
Karrlein, Jochen
Jacobi, Yara

Fast, Ivan

Steiche, Norbert
Schlessing, Ute
Grimm, Emilia

Mauder, Burkard
Spitzner, Thomas
Morrison, Sarah Fee
Laudenbach, Dr. Karen
Remele, Theresa
Schmid, Dr. Lothar
Royek, Dr. Doris

Tully, Marcel

Wenzel, Wilhelm
Kritzner, Thomas
Weid, Felix

Bandorf, Dr. Susanne
Belschner, Jlrgen
Schleifenbaum, Joachim
Steiche, Tilmann
Doélger-Hafner, Dr. Monika
Heusinger, Antonia
Johanni, Dr. Margarita
Ratzek, Peter
Gobel-Neubert, Doris
Pulvermiiller, Kristina
Schlessing, Egid
Baumann, Fritz
Schmitt, Corinna
Polidori, Franco
Hachmoller, Elisabeth
Lang, Rigo

Kutsche, Dagmar
Greese, Heike
Nuchter, Fine-Marie
Kutsche, Thomas
Neubert, Manfred

Ruf, Dr. Werner
Kaidel, Ernst 2
Schrdder, Johannes
Ruf, Carmen

Fahrten

99
105
105
142
75
132
131
83
93
82
82
54
70
57
57
59
43
42
29
37
32
32
33
25
23
38
38
28
33
33
37
32
27
24
35
33
24
34
28
24
18
37
18
23
16
13
23
21
19
18
20

gerudert gesteuert Gesamt . qcrfanrt

3.029
2.561
2.043
2.020
2.014
2.003
1.877
1.587
1.014
1.106
933
1.105
891
653
761
683
624
565
507
463
423
300
416
296
383
308
372
370
364
357
360
356
355
350
339
325
301
312
300
278
276
276
272
252
235
233
224
213
207
202
201
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3.029
2.561
2.043
2.020
2.014
2.003
1.877
1.587
1.128
1.110
1.108
1.105
891
775
761
683
624
573
507
463
423
416
416
401
383
382
372
370
364
361
360
356
355
350
347
325
317
312
300
278
276
276
272
252
235
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224
213
207
202
201
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Gruppe

M-J
M-J
M-J
M-M
M-J
M-M
M-M
M-J
F-K
M-M
F-J
M-M
M-M
F-M
F-K
M-M
M-M
F-K
F-M
F-J
M-M
F-M
M-M
M-M
M-M
M-K
F-M
M-M
M-M
M-J
F-M
F-J
F-M
M-M
F-M
F-M
M-M
M-M
F-A
M-M
F-M
M-M
F-M

F-J
M-M
M-M
M-M
M-M
M-M



Nr Name Fahrten gerudert gesteuert Gesamt %" = Gruppe

52 Remele, Friedrich 11 193 0 193 0 M-A
53 Steiche, Rudolf 22 185 0 185 0 M-M
54 Masuch, Horst 21 112 68 180 0 M-M
55 Kaidel, Willi 17 178 0 178 0 M-M
56 Pulvermiiller, Wilhelm Kilian 11 172 0 172 0 M-M
57 Wettering, Udo 20 168 0 168 0 M-M
58 Zehner-Seifert, Barbara 7 165 0 165 0 F-M
59 Krinner, Lore 14 155 0 155 0 F-J
60 Jahnel, Norbert 4 134 0 134 0 M-M
61 Baumann, Walburga 13 112 20 132 0 F-M
62 Mager, Stefanie 13 130 0 130 0 F-M
63 Siebenblrger, Jochen 15 121 0 121 0 M-M
64 Buchinger, Sigrid 12 120 0 120 0 F-M
65 Schmitt, Bernhard 11 117 0 117 0 M-M
66 Rottmann, Stefan 11 112 0 112 0 M-M
67 Kaidel, Siegfried 13 106 0 106 0 M-M
68 Goecke, Fritz 12 104 0 104 0 M-M
69 Wenzel, Christine 9 103 0 103 0 F-M
70 Rudloff, Gertrud 14 91 0 91 0 F-M
71 Strohmer, Franziska 13 87 0 87 0 F-M
72 Orlamtinder, Andreas 10 87 0 87 0 M-M
73 Strahl, Savanna Elease 7 81 0 81 0 F-K
74 Winter, Alexander 6 76 0 76 0 M-A
75 Morrison, Colin Tiger 11 73 0 73 0 M-K
76 Forster, Christel 7 70 0 70 0 F-M
77 Hofmann, Heinrich 8 67 0 67 0 M-M
78 Reinhardt, Jorg 3 54 0 54 0 M-M
79 Tully, Georg 5 52 0 52 0 M-M
80 Blattert, Dominik 4 51 0 51 0 M-M
81 Kraus, Cornelia 6 48 0 48 0 F-M
82 Orlamiinder, Louise 7 48 0 48 0 F-J
83 Krinner, Luis 5 48 0 48 0 M-J
84 Strahl, Allegra Elizabeth 4 48 0 48 0 F-K
85 De Santo, Anthony 6 47 0 47 0 M-J
86 Barwitzki, Marek 4 40 0 40 0 M-M
87 Steiche, Solveig 4 33 0 33 0 F-M
88 Krinner, Nicole 3 32 0 32 0 F-M
89 Schmitt, Maria 4 30 0 30 0 ?

90 Zagorski, Tabea 2 24 0 24 0 F-A
91 Heusinger, Louis 2 22 0 22 0 M-J
92 Scipio, Carolin 2 18 0 18 0 F-M
93 Rofberg, Jan 1 18 0 18 0 M-M
94 Sax, Simon Friedrich 2 15 0 15 0 M-K
95 Weigand, Felix 1 12 0 12 0 M-M
96 Froschel, Christian 1 12 0 12 0 M-M
97 Sonnenburg, Max Alexander 1 10 0 10 0 M-J
98 Royek, Julia 1 10 0 10 0 F-A
99 Fuchs, Wolf-Giinter 1 10 0 10 0 M-M
100 Bauer, Jana 1 10 0 10 0 F-M
101 Wdhning, Sandra 3 0 9 9 0 F-M
102 Pulvermidiller, Moritz 1 8 0 8 0 M-A
103  Scipio, Christina 1 8 0 8 0 F-A
104  Scipio, Michael 1 8 0 8 0 M-M
105 Wohning, Tom 1 7 0 7 0 M-A
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Name

Kraus, Michael

Bauer, Henri

Haas, Jasper
Richter, Kjell
Shevchenko, Sophia
Tanneberg, Leonhard
Roisch, Cedric
Krause, Oskar
Sommerfeldt, Nick
Forster, Benedikt
Breetzmann, Philipp
Junghanel, Luca
Friedrich, Luis
Kohler, Anna
Nicklaus, David
Felsner, Noemi
Schimek, Jannis
Scharafutdinov, Wadim
Planer, Katja

Iff, Jona

Emmerich, Noah
Hoffmann, Gerhard
Markert, Wolfram
Bock, Gerd

Deppert, Johanna
Horlacher, Bernd
Zagorski, Justus
Wagner, Wilhelm
Schimek, Nils
Scipio, Clara
Twardawa, Manuel
Wirth, Nicole
Schleifenbaum, Justus
Neubert, Carolin
Gerhart, Erik

Knauff, Dennis

Carl, Corinna

Gobel, Lorenz
Langmaier, Vitus
Langgut, Leo

Moser, Daniel
Moser, Beate
Zweibéhmer, Spohia
Paul, Vivienne
Schleifenbaum, Pia
Morrison, Colin Tiger
Fromel, Dieter
Bornstedt, Leonhard
Osborne, Matthew
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5
39.742

177
177
169
128
103
65
69
69
66
58
48
54
51
48
48
47
42
39
33
31
30
30
30
29
22
21
19
18
18
13
12
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36

5
40.585

177
177
169
128
103
79
69
69
66
58
58
54
51
48
48
47
42
39
33
31
30
30
30
29
22
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